
ÎœÎ¹Î±	Ï€ÏŒÎ»Î·	Î´Î¯Ï€Î»Î±	ÏƒÏ„Î·	Î¸Î¬Î»Î±ÏƒÏƒÎ±	Î—
Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
ÎœÎ¬Î¸Î¹Î¿Ï…
ÎœÏ€Ï​ÏŒÎ½Ï„ÎµÏ​Î¹Îº

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%AC%CE%B8%CE%B9%CE%BF%CF%85-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%81%CF%8C%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%B9%CE%BA-
28755/movies

Casey	Affleck https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/casey-affleck-270730/movies
Î¤Î​Î¹Ï„
Î​Ï„ÏŒÎ½Î¿Î²Î±Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%B9%CF%84-
%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%8C%CE%BD%CE%BF%CE%B2%CE%B1%CE%BD-302650/movies

Stephen	McKinley
Henderson https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stephen-mckinley-henderson-2267853/movies

Gretchen	Mol https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gretchen-mol-255268/movies
Lucas	Hedges https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucas-hedges-17488953/movies
Josh	Hamilton https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/josh-hamilton-641352/movies
ÎšÎ​Î½ÎµÎ¸
Î›ÏŒÎ½ÎµÏ​Î³ÎºÎ±Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CE%AD%CE%BD%CE%B5%CE%B8-
%CE%BB%CF%8C%CE%BD%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%B1%CE%BD-968840/movies

Î§Î¯Î´ÎµÏ​
ÎœÏ€ÎµÏ​Î½Ï‚

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%87%CE%AF%CE%B4%CE%B5%CF%81-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%BD%CF%82-445115/movies

Anna	Baryshnikov https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-baryshnikov-28474815/movies
Kara	Hayward https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kara-hayward-3192892/movies
Erica	McDermott https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/erica-mcdermott-5387899/movies
Stephen
Henderson https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stephen-henderson-3973189/movies

ÎœÎ¹ÏƒÎ​Î»	ÎŸÏ…
Î¯Î»Î¹Î±Î¼Ï‚

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%B9%CF%83%CE%AD%CE%BB-
%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%B1%CE%BC%CF%82-156796/movies

Missy	Yager https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/missy-yager-23702395/movies
ÎšÎ¬Î¹Î»
Î¤ÏƒÎ¬Î½Ï„Î»ÎµÏ​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BB-
%CF%84%CF%83%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BB%CE%B5%CF%81-359604/movies
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